Azud Inline Helixfilter
glasfaserverstarktes Nylon 2"
Victaulic x AuBengewinde x
Victaulic 10bar 130micron
Disk/Scheiben Schwarz Typ
2SW (7033251)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Material Filtereinsatz

Filterung

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Typ

Kapazitat

Maf3

Breite

Hohe

Ruckspilauslass

Schwarz

glasfaserverstarktes Nylon

Disk/Scheiben

130 micron

NBR

Victaulic x Aullengewinde x Victaulic

10 bar

60 °C

2SW

30 m*/h

2"

310 mm

720 mm
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